wishes position In some country town as

: shochet and teacher of Hebrew. Ad-

,
dress, BODAGK, care this office.

r SECOND MORTGAGE of five thousand

($5,000) dollars wanted upon house and
lot on the East Side, valued at $25,000;
subject to a first mortgage of fifteen
thousand ($15,000) at 4 per cent., due

>
March,

1905. S. L. S., care Standard.

Rev. 8. Greenfield, of Mount Zlon Con-

! gregntlon. announoeg his removal to No.

' 188 Lenox avenue. Telephone. 2020 W

, Mornlngxlde.
I

REV. H. MALACHOWSKY.
'

Principal I

UPTOWN TALMUD TORAH, I